
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE NO-02 dated 25.07.2019
Of Tender No. 02/19-20 dated 03.07.2019

Tender for Procurement of GI Channel and GI pipes for Grid S/S Rajgangpur under EHT
(O&M) Division, Rajgangpur

The period of time of tender No. 02/19-20 dated 03.07.2019 has been extended from
date 26.07.2019 to 03.08.2019 due to some administrative reason, as follows,

1. Last date & time of sale of bidding documents: -
2. Last date & time of submission of bidding document: -
3. Date & time of opening of Techno-commercial bid: -

03.08.2019, 17:30 Hrs.
05.08.2019, 13:00 Hrs.
05.08.2019, 16:00 Hrs.

~~
Deputy General Manager (Elect)
EHT (O&M) Division, Rajgangpur


